RETRA204 - WOMEN'S DARBY Il INSULATED PARKA JACKET

RETRA204 WOMEN'S DARBY Il INSULATED PARKA JACKET (I3

SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)

Szt./©

Dtugosc catkowita (A)
Szerokos¢ klatki piersiowej (B)
Dtugosé rekawa (C)

KOLORY:

. Black . Navy

79
53
65

REGATTA

PROFESSIONAL

HYDRAFORT 5000 THERMO GUARD

GLOWNE CECHY

200 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof Hydrafort 5000 peached polyester fabric

Windproof fabric
Thermo-Guard insulation

Taped seams

160 GSM body insulation wadding weight

Special Features

Concealed hood with adjusters

Adjustable cuffs

2 lower pockets with zipped handwarmers and 2 lower cargo pockets

Mobile phone pocket

Inner security pocket and zipped chest pocket

Concealed zip entrance in lining for embroidery access

This product has no external logo branding

Sugerowana znakowania:

Haft komputerowy, Prasa termiczna

Kraj pochodzenia:

China

Ciemne kolory prac¢ osobno ﬁ

=X

52024 : 5. 126

8 8

79 81.50

55 57.50
65.50 66

XL

81.50
60
66.50

2XL
8
84
63.50
67
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